optima™
   coil system
optimal design,
optimal detachment
Detachment in an instant
Designed to endovascularly obstruct or occlude blood flow in
abnormalities of the peripheral and neurovasculature.
Instantaneous

complex &
helical coils
ordering information
The Optima Coil System provides one of the most complete coil offering on the market
Model No. Implant size
Complex 10
Super Soft
OPTI0101CSS10 1mm x 1cm
OPTI0102CSS10 1mm x 2cm
OPTI0103CSS10 1mm x 3cm
OPTI0104CSS10 1mm x 4cm
OPTI0152CSS10 1.5mm x 2cm
OPTI0153CSS10 1.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0154CSS10 1.5mm x 4cm
OPTI0202CSS10 2mm x 2cm
OPTI0203CSS10 2mm x 3cm
OPTI0204CSS10 2mm x 4cm
OPTI0206CSS10 2mm x 6cm
OPTI0208CSS10 2mm x 8cm
OPTI0253CSS10 2.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0254CSS10 2.5mm x 4cm
OPTI0256CSS10 2.5mm x 6cm
OPTI0304CSS10 3mm x 4cm
OPTI0306CSS10 3mm x 6cm
OPTI0308CSS10 3mm x 8cm
OPTI0310CSS10 3mm x 10cm
OPTI0356CSS10 3.5mm x 6cm
OPTI0358CSS10 3.5mm x 8cm
OPTI0406CSS10 4mm x 6cm
OPTI0408CSS10 4mm x 8cm
OPTI0410CSS10 4mm x 10cm
OPTI0508CSS10 5mm x 8cm
OPTI0510CSS10 5mm x 10cm
OPTI0513CSS10 5mm x 13cm
Complex 10
Soft
OPTI0203CSF10 2mm x 3cm
OPTI0204CSF10 2mm x 4cm
OPTI0206CSF10 2mm x 6cm
OPTI0208CSF10 2mm x 8cm
OPTI0255CSF10 2.5mm x 5cm
OPTI0306CSF10 3mm x 6cm
OPTI0308CSF10 3mm x 8cm
OPTI0310CSF10 3mm x 10cm
OPTI0407CSF10 4mm x 7cm
OPTI0413CSF10 4mm x 13cm
OPTI0509CSF10 5mm x 9cm
OPTI0517CSF10 5mm x 17cm
OPTI0611CSF10 6mm x 11cm
OPTI0620CSF10 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0713CSF10 7mm x 13cm
OPTI0724CSF10 7mm x 24cm
OPTI0816CSF10 8mm x 16cm
OPTI0827CSF10 8mm x 27cm
Model No. Implant size
Complex 10
Standard
OPTI0517CST10 5mm x 17cm
OPTI0611CST10 6mm x 11cm
OPTI0620CST10 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0713CST10 7mm x 13cm
OPTI0724CST10 7mm x 24cm
OPTI0816CST10 8mm x 16cm
OPTI0827CST10 8mm x 27cm
OPTI0923CST10 9mm x 23cm
OPTI0930CST10 9mm x 30cm
OPTI1027CST10 10mm x 27cm
OPTI1034CST10 10mm x 34cm
Complex 18
OPTI0620COM18 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0724COM18 7mm x 24cm
OPTI0827COM18 8mm x 27cm
OPTI0930COM18 9mm x 30cm